• PVC Wiring Ducts
• Halogen Free Wiring
  Ducts
• Tools & Accessories
WIRING DUCTS
WIRE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
®
EN 45545

2.36 x 1.77
3.94 x 3.15
3.94 x 2.36
2.36 x 3.94
3.15 x 3.15
3.15 x 1.57
3.15 x 2.36
3.15 x 3.94
2.36 x 2.36
2.36 x 3.15
1.57 x 0.98
1.77 x 3.15
0.98 x 0.98
0.98 x 1.18
HF25X25SG2N 25 x 25
HF25X40SG2N 25 x 40
HF25X60SG2N 25 x 60
HF25X80SG2N 25 x 80
HF30X40SG2N 30 x 40
HF30X60SG2N 30 x60
HF30X80SG2N 30 x 80
HF30X100SG2N 30 x 100
HF40X30SG2N 40 x 30
HF40X40SG2N 40 x 40
HF40X60SG2N 40 x 60
HF40X80SG2N 40 x 80
HF40X100SG2N 40 x 100
HF60X40SG2N 60 x 40
HF60X60SG2N 60 x 60
HF60X80SG2N 60 x 80
HF60X100SG2N 60 x 100
HF80X25SG2N 80 x 25
HF80X40SG2N 80 x 40
HF80X60SG2N 80 x 60
HF80X80SG2N 80 x 80
HF80X100SG2N 80 x 100
HF100X40SG2N 100 x 40
HF100X60SG2N 100 x 60
HF100X80SG2N 100 x 80
HF100X100SG2N 100 x 100
HF120X60SG2N 120 x 60
HF120X80SG2N 120 x 80
01 17 06680
01 17 03447
01 17 06681
01 17 05299

2.36 x 1.77
3.94 x 3.15
3.94 x 2.36
2.36 x 3.94
3.15 x 3.15
3.15 x 1.57
3.15 x 2.36
3.15 x 3.94
2.36 x 2.36
2.36 x 3.15
1.57 x 0.98
1.77 x 3.15
0.98 x 0.98
0.98 x 1.18
HF25X25SG2W 25 x 25
HF25X40SG2W 25 x 40
HF25X60SG2W 25 x 60
HF25X80SG2W 25 x 80
HF30X40SG2W 30 x 40
HF30X60SG2W 30 x 60
HF30X80SG2W 30 x 80
HF30X100SG2W 30 x 100
HF40X30SG2W 40 x 30
HF40X40SG2W 40 x 40
HF40X60SG2W 40 x 60
HF40X80SG2W 40 x 80
HF40X100SG2W 40 x 100
HF60X40SG2W 60 x 40
HF60X60SG2W 60 x 60
HF60X80SG2W 60 x 80
HF60X100SG2W 60 x 100
HF80X25SG2W 80 x 25
HF80X40SG2W 80 x 40
HF80X60SG2W 80 x 60
HF80X80SG2W 80 x 80
HF80X100SG2W 80 x 100
HF100X40SG2W 100 x 40
HF100X60SG2W 100 x 60
HF100X80SG2W 100 x 80
HF100X100SG2W 100 x 100
HF120X60SG2W 120 x 60
HF120X80SG2W 120 x 80
120
96
72
48

2.36 x 1.77
3.94 x 3.15
3.94 x 2.36
2.36 x 3.94
3.15 x 3.15
3.15 x 1.57
3.15 x 2.36
3.15 x 3.94
2.36 x 2.36
2.36 x 3.15
1.57 x 0.98
1.77 x 3.15
0.98 x 0.98
0.98 x 1.18
HF25X25SG2S 25 x 25
HF25X40SG2S 25 x 40
HF25X60SG2S 25 x 60
HF25X80SG2S 25 x 80
HF30X40SG2S 30 x 40
HF30X60SG2S 30 x60
HF30X80SG2S 30 x 80
HF30X100SG2S 30 x 100
HF40X30SG2S 40 x 30
HF40X40SG2S 40 x 40
HF40X60SG2S 40 x 60
HF40X80SG2S 40 x 80
HF40X100SG2S 40 x 100
HF60X40SG2S 60 x 40
HF60X60SG2S 60 x 60
HF60X80SG2S 60 x 80
HF60X100SG2S 60 x 100
HF80X25SG2S 80 x 25
HF80X40SG2S 80 x 40
HF80X60SG2S 80 x 60
HF80X80SG2S 80 x 80
HF80X100SG2S 80 x 100
HF100X40SG2S 100 x 40
HF100X60SG2S 100 x 60
HF100X80SG2S 100 x 80
HF100X100SG2S 100 x 100
HF120X60SG2S 120 x 60
HF120X80SG2S 120 x 80
120
96
72
48